
Coporate IT, WBPDCL NIT 1 / 5

NIT FORM (PROV) NO 2 Registered Post / Through Courier / Under certificate of Posting

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
[ A GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE ]

Santaldih Thermal Power Station
P.O. Santaldih T.P., Dist : Purulia(West Bengal), PIN - 723146

Sr.Manager  (S&P)

Fax /Tel 
No. 

03251-260224

Fax  

VAT RC No. 19851476025 | CST RC No. 19851476219 | PAN No. AABCT3027C  Email : it_stps@wbpdcl.co.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No. : STPS/Sr. Manager [C&I] / 2 / 13-14/2042

To
M/S

 Despatch No .

 Dated :

 Cost Code 0000

 

Tel : Reference No. for Correspondence

FAX :

Subject : Tender For RFQ for 3 nos CCTV Camera(Two nos at CHP Track Hoper Area & One at GM Building) of STPS.

Last Date & Time of Submission of Tender Date & Time of Opening of Tender

09/10/2013 3:00 PM 09/10/2013 4:00 PM

Payment Terms  : 100% payment after completion of the job.

Item Detail 

SL # Item Description UOM Qunatity

1  IR Bullet Camera,Make-Samsung,Model No-SCO2080RP NO 3

2  HDD 2TB,Make-Seagate NO 2

3  Power Supply ; I/P :230V AC , O/P: 12 V DC or as required.
Industrial grade, reputed make.

NO 3

4  Connecting Cable/(RG 11 , Armoured  ) MTR 1000

5  2 port DVR with RJ 45 Connection port/Audio port,Make-Samsung NO 2

6  PVC Conduit ,Make-ISI MTR 500

7  BNC & DC Jack , Make : Digilink NO 4

8  LED Monitor 18.5",Make-Samsung NO 2

9  Laying of Cable & Conduit ASAPP 2

10  CCTV & related accessories Installation & Commissioning Charge ASAPP 3

11  Out Door Housing SHG integral to CCTV NO 3

12  Mounting Bracket ,Metal, Industrial grade of reputed manufacturer NO 3

13  6U Rack for DVR mounting , Make: APW NO 2

14  UPS  of  rating 1 KVA ; Make : APC NO 2

15  Power Cable -Armoured of reputed make MTR 1000

While quoting, always mention our Item Code againest each item for easy identification 

Note To Vendor : SCOPE : THIS TENDER INVITES RATE FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING RATE FOR CCTV CAMERA AND RELATED 
ACCESSORIES AT 2 LOCATIONS OF STPS.

SCOPE: Location 1 : CHP TRACK HOPPER
                 Scope : 2 cameras with external housing are to be mounted at start and end point of the TRACK HOPPER . DVR & Monitor  to be   
                              installed at the  CHP Control room at about 50 ft away from the TRACK HOPPER.
              Location 2 : ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING ENTRY POINT
                  Scope : 1 camera with external housing to be mounted at the top of the gate.DVR & Monitor  to be  installed at the  room of the senior
                              security advisor's  at about 15 ft away from the gate.
Site visit is must for estimating exact requirement.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS :
(1) If any other material or service found necessary for completion of the job in addition to those mentioned are to be quoted separately with justification.
(2) The party must have previous experience of similar supply , installation   commissioning at any Govt. or undertaking organisation . Order copy as 
supporting document to be submitted along with the offer.
(3) The party must have firm financial background to to accept payment term as after complete supply, installation and commissioning of the system.
(4)Since installation & commissioning falls under the scope . The bidder must have all necessary clearence to work.
(5) Job need to be completed within 45 days of placement of firm order on the vendor.
(6) Rates should be quoted in Indian Rupees only in words as well as in figures separately mentioning taxes if applicable.
(7) Rate should be quoted including packing forwarding charge and free delivery at STPS.
(8) Penalty at 5% of PO value shall be imposed for each week of delay in completion of the job.
(9) Contract shall ordinarily be awarded to the lowest evaluated bidder  whose bid has been found to be responsive and who is eligible and qualified to 
perform the contract satisfactorily as per the terms and conditions.
(10)The job and all the materials utilised must be warranteed for a period of 1 year after completion of the contract.
(11) Incomplete offer will be rejected.
(12) Offer to be submitted : To The  Dy.G.M(Operation) , Santaldih Thermal Power Plant, P.O :Santaldih Thermal Plant, Dist:Purulia, Pin: 723146 
superscribing the envelope with NIT NO & Date of opening.



Coporate IT, WBPDCL NIT 2 / 5

NIT FORM (PROV) NO 2 Registered Post / Through Courier / Under certificate of Posting

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
[ A GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE ]

Santaldih Thermal Power Station
P.O. Santaldih T.P., Dist : Purulia(West Bengal), PIN - 723146

Sr.Manager  (S&P)

Fax /Tel 
No. 

03251-260224

Fax  

VAT RC No. 19851476025 | CST RC No. 19851476219 | PAN No. AABCT3027C  Email : it_stps@wbpdcl.co.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No. : STPS/Sr. Manager [C&I] / 2 / 13-14/2042

DOCUMENTS (PHOTOCOPY) MUST BE SUBMITTED :
(A) Registration certificate as per existing norms indicating legal status of company.
(B) Copy of TIN/VAT/CST Registration Certificates and PAN Card.
(C) Proof of similar work experience.
(D) Audited Profit & Loss Account Statements.

Yours faithfully ,
 
 

General  Manager

STPS, WBPDCL



Coporate IT, WBPDCL NIT 3 / 5

NIT FORM (PROV) NO 2 Registered Post / Through Courier / Under certificate of Posting

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
[ A GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE ]

Santaldih Thermal Power Station
P.O. Santaldih T.P., Dist : Purulia(West Bengal), PIN - 723146

Sr.Manager  (S&P)

Fax /Tel 
No. 

03251-260224

Fax  

VAT RC No. 19851476025 | CST RC No. 19851476219 | PAN No. AABCT3027C  Email : it_stps@wbpdcl.co.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No. : STPS/Sr. Manager [C&I] / 2 / 13-14/2042

 

Internal Copy Despatch No .

Parties Names : Dated :

Cost Code 0000

Reference No. for Correspondence

Subject : NIT For RFQ for 3 nos CCTV Camera(Two nos at CHP Track Hoper Area & One at GM Building) of STPS.

Last Date & Time of Submission of Tender Date & Time of Opening of Tender

09/10/2013 3:00 PM 09/10/2013 4:00 PM

Payment Terms  : 100% payment after completion of the job.

Item Details

SL # Item Description UOM Qunatity

1  IR Bullet Camera,Make-Samsung,Model No-SCO2080RP NO 3

2  HDD 2TB,Make-Seagate NO 2

3  Power Supply ; I/P :230V AC , O/P: 12 V DC or as required.
Industrial grade, reputed make.

NO 3

4  Connecting Cable/(RG 11 , Armoured  ) MTR 1000

5  2 port DVR with RJ 45 Connection port/Audio port,Make-Samsung NO 2

6  PVC Conduit ,Make-ISI MTR 500

7  BNC & DC Jack , Make : Digilink NO 4

8  LED Monitor 18.5",Make-Samsung NO 2

9  Laying of Cable & Conduit ASAPP 2

10  CCTV & related accessories Installation & Commissioning Charge ASAPP 3

11  Out Door Housing SHG integral to CCTV NO 3

12  Mounting Bracket ,Metal, Industrial grade of reputed manufacturer NO 3

13  6U Rack for DVR mounting , Make: APW NO 2

14  UPS  of  rating 1 KVA ; Make : APC NO 2

15  Power Cable -Armoured of reputed make MTR 1000

While quoting, always mention our Item Code againest each item for easy identification 
Note To Vendor : SCOPE : THIS TENDER INVITES RATE FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING RATE FOR CCTV CAMERA AND RELATED ACCESSORIES 

AT 2 LOCATIONS OF STPS.

SCOPE: Location 1 : CHP TRACK HOPPER
                 Scope : 2 cameras with external housing are to be mounted at start and end point of the TRACK HOPPER . DVR & Monitor  to be   
                              installed at the  CHP Control room at about 50 ft away from the TRACK HOPPER.
              Location 2 : ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING ENTRY POINT
                  Scope : 1 camera with external housing to be mounted at the top of the gate.DVR & Monitor  to be  installed at the  room of the senior
                              security advisor's  at about 15 ft away from the gate.
Site visit is must for estimating exact requirement.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS :
(1) If any other material or service found necessary for completion of the job in addition to those mentioned are to be quoted separately with justification.
(2) The party must have previous experience of similar supply , installation   commissioning at any Govt. or undertaking organisation . Order copy as supporting 
document to be submitted along with the offer.
(3) The party must have firm financial background to to accept payment term as after complete supply, installation and commissioning of the system.
(4)Since installation & commissioning falls under the scope . The bidder must have all necessary clearence to work.
(5) Job need to be completed within 45 days of placement of firm order on the vendor.
(6) Rates should be quoted in Indian Rupees only in words as well as in figures separately mentioning taxes if applicable.
(7) Rate should be quoted including packing forwarding charge and free delivery at STPS.
(8) Penalty at 5% of PO value shall be imposed for each week of delay in completion of the job.
(9) Contract shall ordinarily be awarded to the lowest evaluated bidder  whose bid has been found to be responsive and who is eligible and qualified to perform the 
contract satisfactorily as per the terms and conditions.
(10)The job and all the materials utilised must be warranteed for a period of 1 year after completion of the contract.
(11) Incomplete offer will be rejected.
(12) Offer to be submitted : To The  Dy.G.M(Operation) , Santaldih Thermal Power Plant, P.O :Santaldih Thermal Plant, Dist:Purulia, Pin: 723146 superscribing the 
envelope with NIT NO & Date of opening.



Coporate IT, WBPDCL NIT 4 / 5

NIT FORM (PROV) NO 2 Registered Post / Through Courier / Under certificate of Posting

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
[ A GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE ]

Santaldih Thermal Power Station
P.O. Santaldih T.P., Dist : Purulia(West Bengal), PIN - 723146

Sr.Manager  (S&P)

Fax /Tel 
No. 

03251-260224

Fax  

VAT RC No. 19851476025 | CST RC No. 19851476219 | PAN No. AABCT3027C  Email : it_stps@wbpdcl.co.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No. : STPS/Sr. Manager [C&I] / 2 / 13-14/2042

DOCUMENTS (PHOTOCOPY) MUST BE SUBMITTED :
(A) Registration certificate as per existing norms indicating legal status of company.
(B) Copy of TIN/VAT/CST Registration Certificates and PAN Card.
(C) Proof of similar work experience.
(D) Audited Profit & Loss Account Statements.

Yours faithfully ,                         
 

General  Manager

STPS, WBPDCL

Copy To : 1. Sr. Manager, IT 2.Dy. G.M.(F&A)/Sr. Mgr(F&A) 3. Office Copy



Coporate IT, WBPDCL NIT 5 / 5

NIT FORM (PROV) NO 2 Registered Post / Through Courier / Under certificate of Posting

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
[ A GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE ]

Santaldih Thermal Power Station
P.O. Santaldih T.P., Dist : Purulia(West Bengal), PIN - 723146

Sr.Manager  (S&P)

Fax /Tel 
No. 

03251-260224

Fax  

VAT RC No. 19851476025 | CST RC No. 19851476219 | PAN No. AABCT3027C  Email : it_stps@wbpdcl.co.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No. : STPS/Sr. Manager [C&I] / 2 / 13-14/2042

List of Vendors for NIT No : null/null  

Listed Below Are The Vendors to whom said NIT have been sent

Total No. of Vendors for NIT No : null/null Are 0

PR No. For this NIT


	
	SCOPE : THIS TENDER INVITES RATE FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING RATE FOR CCTV CAMERA AND RELATED ACCESSORIES AT 2 LOCATIONS OF STPS.
	SCOPE : THIS TENDER INVITES RATE FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING RATE FOR CCTV CAMERA AND RELATED ACCESSORIES AT 2 LOCATIONS OF STPS.
	SCOPE : THIS TENDER INVITES RATE FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING RATE FOR CCTV CAMERA AND RELATED ACCESSORIES AT 2 LOCATIONS OF STPS.



	NIT No. Sr. Manager [C&I]/13-14/2042

